Printing time:10:24
WEDNESDAY, 05.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 6476 |AFCCL |VISSEL K. GVANGJU 1.703.45]4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 [ 3.35]3.25|2.20|1.85|5.902.90 | 13.0]2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.20
12:00| 8683 |AFCCL |S.HIROSH. LION CITY 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.30 | 25.0 4.001.20|1.53 1.871.97
12:30/5331 |TUR 2 |KECIOREN. ESENLER 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]3.202.50|1.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
13:00| 8703 |[CHLY |TRABZONJ ATALANT.J 2.55]3.702.30|4.003.50|7.50|6.50)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90(1.825.90[1.75|5.40|1.50|1.72|1.95 | 1.88
13:00| 8705 |PT23P |BENF.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.10/3.40|3.2013.30/5.10]5.80|8.50|2.191.60|2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.50|1.77|5.20]1.97 | 7.2511.55| 1.82|1.85 | 2.15
14:00/ 4901 [HKG 1 |[EAST.AA SOUT.D. 1.4514.30|5.70)2.00 | 8.00)2.95|18.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.85|1.57]1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60|1.92]1.45|3.10
14:00| 5931 ARMC |URARTU ARARAT A. 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00 | 2.30 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.85]2.25
14:00| 6516 |AFCCL |SANGHA.S. KAWASAKI 3.10]3.30]2.2015.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.73 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.15
14:00) 8688 ETH 1 |MEKELLE H.KENEMA 2.60|2.90|2.85 1.41/2.70|5.40
15:00| 1961 |[MCD 1 |TIKVES SHKUPI 2.40/3.003.00/4.00|5.10/8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45[2.20 | 7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90|2.85|3.10
15:00] 1962 |[MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. VARDAR 2.50|2.95|2.90(4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.40[10.012.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
15:00/ 1963 [MCD 1 |PELISTER VOSKA 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.70]6.75|10.01.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.00 | 2.95|2.10|7.00]2.45|10.0|2.05| 2.85|2.50 | 3.30
15:00| 1964 MCD 1 |AP BRERA GOSTIVAR 5.90|3.50/1.6010.0/2.50]20.0/4.30|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]|9.00|8.00|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.20 | 2.05| 2.65|4.90 | 1.90
15:00| 1965 |MCD 1 |BESA D.D. SILEKS 4.00/3.25|1.90|6.75/3.10)12.05.80|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.75|6.002.75|11.0] 1.95|6.50| 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.25
15:00{ 1966 [MCD 1 |STRUGA SHKENDIJA 3.80/3.25|1.9516.25/3.15]11.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.20
15:00/ 3732 KEN 1 |KARIOBAN. GOR MAHIA 3.90|3.20|1.95]6.50 | 3.20 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
15:00| 5332 |TUR 2 |CORUM BE. BOLUSPOR 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00 [ 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 12.0]1.93|2.45]1.92 | 3.30
15:00/ 5335 |TUR 2 |SANLIURF. ADANASPOR  |2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00)2.20 | 8.50] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
15:00| 5921 AZE 1 |KAPAZ NEFTCHI 3.50|3.25/2.05|5.90/3.35|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]6.00| 5.10|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 6.50 ] 1.95] 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
15:00/ 8696 |TAN 1 |KENGOLD MASHUJAA 2.25/3.00|3.30 1.47 1 2.50
15:00/ 8698 [CHLY |SPORT.J STUTTG.J 1.5214.20/5.00)2.15|7.0013.30|15.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.65]1.52|3.45]|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.90|1.48 | 2.45
15:00| 8700 |[CHLY |HOFFENH.J MAN.CIT.J 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 4.90| 1.42| 1.651.90 | 1.67
15:30] 1922 |SVN C |CARDA M. LENDAVA 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00/1.92]122.0[2.70|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.42
15:30/4799 IDN 1 |PERSIJA PSIS SEM. 1.4514.20|6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.57 |3.502.80 | 12.0|1.72| 2.05] 1.50 | 4.00
15:30/4800 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. SEMEN P. 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.83]14.012.40|37.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.67|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77|2.05]1.38 | 4.60
15:30/4801 [IDN 1 |PERSIB PERSIK K. 1.633.60|5.30)2.50|8.00)4.20|16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.55|1.92]1.75|4.60)2.75|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.77 | 3.50
15:30| 8684 |AFCC |E.BENGAL ARKADAG 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50]2.20/2.10]3.302.70|1.75|5.70|1.72| 540 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85
16:00112904/INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. ODISHA 2.15]3.45/3.05[3.40/4.90/5.90|8.50[2.411.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40(1.70 |4.70|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70[1.78 | 1.98
16:00] 1905 [SVN 1 |PRIMORJE KOPER 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|5.90|4.40]2.35/10.0]2.30|7.75]12.00|2.85[2.95|2.75
16:00| 3721 |[CAME |CANON YA. YOUNG SP. 1.80]3.35|4.40 1.55]2.30
16:30/ 8701 |CHLY |STURMJ OLYMPIA.J 1.703.90 | 4.00)2.50 | 5.80]4.00 | 10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35[2.15]2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99]2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.62 | 2.40
17:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 TORPED.K. 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50 | 5.20]6.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.60
17:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |TELAVI KOLKHETI 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.25/9.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
17:00/ 8689 [ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY ARB.MINCH 3.30|3.10 | 2.20 1.55]2.30 | 4.40
17:00/ 8699 |CHLY |REAL M.J AZ ALKM.J 1.48 14.30/5.30)2.05|7.5013.10({17.0]|2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.85|1.60)1.47 |3.35|2.30 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.43 | 2.556
17:00/ 8702 |CHLY |BAYERNJ INTER J 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.00 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75]1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.78
17:30/3714 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. SANAT N. 3.45|3.05/2.15|5.80|3.6010.5|7.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.75 2.20
17:30/8820 ALB  |EGNATIA DIN.TIR. 2.35/3.2012.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
18:00| 4582 [HRV C |SLAVEN HNK GOR. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.5015.00{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40)|2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
18:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA RIGAS 7.25|4.40/1.40112.0/1.97|32.0|2.75|2.29 | 1.55/2.40 | 2.15]9.00 | 9.00 | 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.48 | 3.35] 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.45
18:00| 8685 |AFCCL |AHLI SHARJAH 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65 | 12.0|1.93|2.50]| 1.95 | 3.45
18:30/ 1909 [SVN 1 |DOMZALE OLIMPIJA 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.92]135.02.65|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]|12.0| 11.0|3.15/16.0]1.52 | 3.30] 2.00 | 2.25|5.20 | 1.47
19:00] 1793 |KO2KL |ADR JICA. COFUTPA 1.504.10|5.90]2.15]9.00]3.20 | 20.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25(2.10]1.92|1.62]|1.55|3.45]|2.60 | 11.0]/1.60 | 1.95]1.48 | 3.35
19:00] 1923 |[SVN C |DOBROVCE S.BISTR. 6.50 | 4.60 | 1.38]9.50|1.87]22.0/2.60|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.40|3.10|1.57 | 1.90 | 3.60 | 1.38
19:00| 3561 |CZE C |PARDUBICE OSTRAVA 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]13.0/4.30|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25|2.35|11.0]|1.70 | 4.30]1.70 | 2.05 | 2.75 | 1.68
19:00| 5822 [EST C |NOMME PAIDE 2.30]3.702.55|3.50|4.00/6.50|7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65(1.77 | 5.50[1.82 | 5.90| 1.52 | 1.80 [ 1.93 | 2.00
19:00| 5823 |EST C |TALLINN TALLIN K. 9.00/6.00|1.23)12.0/1.52]38.0/2.10|3.20|1.25]1.65|1.75]|10.5|9.50|2.35/14.0]|1.25|2.15]|1.62|1.72|4.20 | 1.18
19:00| 8686 ITACW ROMA W SASSUOL.W 1.30]5.20|7.50)1.7211.0)2.35|33.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37]1.37 |2.70|2.55 | 16.0| 1.65|1.90 | 1.30 | 4.30
19:00| 8704 MAL C |HAMRUN SLIEMA 2.35]3.30]2.85[3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75[2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.20 | 2.40
19:30112451|DEUW | JENA W FREIBUR.W 6.75/4.50|1.38]10.5/1.95]127.0|2.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|9.00 | 8.50|2.75|14.0]1.50 | 3.30]1.87 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.48
19:30| 3811 |ZAF 1 c.T.CITY GALAXY 2.60)2.95/2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 |9.00]2.10]2.90|3.00 | 3.10
19:30| 3812 |[ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. ORLAND.P. 6.7514.00 | 1.47111.02.15]25.0 | 3.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|9.50 | 9.003.05 | 13.01.65|3.90|1.98 | 2.35[4.70 | 1.63
19:30| 3813 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. AMAZULU 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.00
19:30/ 3814 |[ZAF 1 |RICHARDS SEKHUKH. 2.45|2.95/3.0014.10/5.20]8.009.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
19:30| 3815 |[ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. MAMELODI 7.75|4.20/1.40|14.0/2.05]|35.0|3.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0| 13.0/3.25|19.0 | 1.60 | 3.90 ] 2.20 | 2.60 | 5.60 | 1.62
19:30| 5333 |TUR 2 |[KARAGUMR.  |BANDIRM. 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]1.87 |5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.30]1.95|2.90
19:30| 8681 |[SPAW |GRANADAW  |ATL.MAD.W 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60/3.50]8.50|7.00|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00]5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]1.97 |6.50 ] 1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.30
19:45| 6406 |CL FEYENOORD |INTER 6.25]4.101.55[10.0 | 2.30/23.03.701.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60 | 9.00 | 8.00{2.80 | 13.0| 1.65|4.00| 1.85|2.25[4.20 | 1.65
20:00| 8966 |MAL C |BIRKIRK. VALLETTA 1.3814.50|7.50)1.95]13.012.65[33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.87|1.55]1.50|3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88|2.15]1.45|4.80
20:15| 8967 |BRSEP|AMERIC.SE GUARAN.SE 2.00)3.25|3.7013.20 | 6.00)6.0011.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25]2.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
20:30111221|SWI3 |BRUHL BULLE 2.30]3.702.55|3.504.00|6.75|7.75[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70(1.825.90[1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85[1.98 | 2.05
20:30/13132BAH 1 |BAHREI.C. AHLI MAN. 3.35|3.25|2.1015.50|3.35[10.0|6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.40 |9.50 | 1.956.25[1.82|2.45|2.80 | 2.20
20:3013135BAH 1 |A'ALI SITRA 4.203.45|1.8016.50|2.75]12.04.80|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|5.90 | 5.70|2.40 | 11.0]1.78 | 5.00|1.75| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.83
20:30/ 8687 |BAH 1 |MALKIYA EAST RIF. 2.10]3.15]3.5013.45|5.90/6.50 | 10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90|2.85[2.05|6.75[2.60 | 10.0| 2.05| 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40
20:30/ 8690 | QAT 2 |AL MARKH. AL BIDDA 1.57 14.00 4.80)2.25|6.7513.50|13.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.75]1.57 |3.802.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.58 | 2.65
20:30| 8697 AFCC |ARAB.MAN. AL SEEB 2.30/3.60|2.6013.704.30]7.25|9.00|1.48|2.304.30|3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00)2.20 | 7.50| 1.97 | 2.75|2.55 | 2.75
21:00{12902 ENGP |WEST H.W MAN.CIT.W 9.005.301.28116.01.73|45.0/2.30)2.411.50]2.20|2.05/12.0/11.03.15]15.0/1.38|2.95|1.88|2.10[4.90 | 1.35
21:00/ 3928 EGY 1 |PETROJET G.AL MEH. 2.40/3.00|3.00/4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45]2.20|7.50]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
21:00/3929 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS C.CLEOP. 1.7013.45/4.90)12.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.80 | 5.20)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
21:00]3932 |EGY 1 |AHLY C. GEISH 1.523.50|7.25]2.35|14.0]3.60 | 28.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.70 | 1.95]1.75|4.80 | 3.40 | 16.0] 2.35| 2.85] 1.85 | 5.90
21:00/ 4084 ESP 2 |FERROL BURGOS 3.05|2.80|2.75|4.90|4.70]9.50 | 9.50|1.35|2.95|5.80 | 3.90|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 3.40 | 3.30 | 3.30




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 4491 ISLLC |FYLKIR NJARDVIK 1.73/4.203.50]2.50 | 5.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00| 8691 |JOR 1 |AL SAREEH RAMTHA 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.309.00 | 6.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.501.83 | 5.60]1.63 | 1.92]2.30 | 1.95
21:05| 1791 |KO2KL |DESAMPAR. GUADAL.FC 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20|2.10 |9.50|1.80 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92|2.40 | 1.92
21:30{12903 ENGP |CHELSEAW LEICES.W 1.05/12.022.011.23|33.0|1.57|65.03.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.05|4.10|23.0| 2.55 | 2.65|1.12 | 6.00
21:45| 2372 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. RAITH R. 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85|13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
22:00| 1461 |ARG C |DEP.RIES. SAN TELMO 2.00|3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75|2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
22:00| 1792 |KO2KL |QUEPOS C. S.CARLOS 1.07/11.0]18.0 5.80|1.10|1.30
22:00| 4493 |ISLLC |FJOLNIR GRINDAVIK 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
22:00| 6404 |CL BAYERN LEVERKUS. 1.85|3.7014.70]|2.85|7.00|5.20| 14.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.00|2.40 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.82 | 2.80
22:00| 6407 |CL PSG LIVERPOOL 2.50|3.75|2.75|4.10|4.80|7.75]9.50 | 2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.50|3.00 | 1.85|6.00|1.90 | 7.00] 1.53 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.10
22:00/6408 |CL BENFICA BARCELONA 3.80|4.201.90]6.25|2.90|11.0|5.002.95|1.40|2.002.05|5.10|4.80|2.10|9.501.63 |3.90]|1.42|1.62]|2.10 | 1.58
22:00| 8968 |JAM 1 |MONTEGO HARBOR V. 1.55/3.6016.25]|2.40|10.5[3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]|1.70 | 4.50|3.00|13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
22:00| 8969 |MAL C |[FLORIANA MOSTA 1.60|3.7015.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92|1.73 |4.50|2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.75 | 3.60
22:45/1562 |GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO COMUNIC. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
23:00| 1794 |KO2KL |ASERRI TURRIALBA 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.47 | 16.0|2.00|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]|1.32|1.22]|1.27 |2.20|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.82|1.17 | 4.40
00:00/11591|COLIQ [MELGAR CERRO P. 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
00:00| 1521 |BRCN |FORTAL.CE FERROV.CE 1.22/5.50]13.011.70|23.02.20|65.01.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 | 1.40]|1.43|3.20|3.80|23.0|2.65|3.00|1.42 | 6.75
00:00| 1522 BRCN |MOTO CLUB SOUSA PB 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
00:00| 1532 |BRA C |CAXIAS RS FLUMINEN. 8.00|4.40/1.37]15.0/1.98]33.02.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|12.0|12.0|3.40|19.0|1.60 | 3.70]2.25|2.50 ] 5.50 | 1.58
00:00| 8692 |BRGP |SAO JOSE AVENIDA 1.70/3.35/5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 3.60 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
00:00| 8908 |COSU |U.ESPANOL EVERT.CD 2.65|3.15|2.60|4.40/4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.303.40[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00|2.25 | 2.25
00:00| 8909 |COSU |RASING M. WANDERERS |2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.606.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90[2.05|7.00]2.35|10.0]|1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
00:00| 8910 |COSU |AURORA SAN JOSE 1.72/3.5014.70|2.60 | 7.00|4.40|13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.50 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.73 | 2.80
00:00| 8911 |COSU |P.CABELLO METROPOL. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.00
00:15| 1462 |ARG C |SANTA FE COLEGIAL. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ]| 2.50 | 3.80
00:30| 1533 |BRA C |ATL.MIN MANAUS 1.13|7.50]16.011.48|27.01.92|65.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.67 | 1.27]|1.35|2.85|4.30|20.0|2.75|2.95|1.28 | 6.75
00:30| 1563 |GUA1 |DEP.GUAS. ANTIGUA 2.10|3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65[1.95|6.25|2.35/9.50|1.80 | 2.40]2.15|2.70
00:30| 8693 |BRGP |GOIAS CRAC 1.43/3.908.00]|2.15/16.0|3.40|33.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.87]|1.70 | 4.50|3.45|19.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.78 | 6.50
00:30| 8965 |BRPA2|LINENSE VOTUPOR. 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85] 2.60 | 3.05
00:55/11189|ARISC |RIVER PL. TALLERES n 2.05|3.30/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.502.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.35 | 3.60
01:15/1472 |HON1 |OLANCHO CD VICTO. 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.05
01:30| 8694 |BRGP |ANAPOLIS OUVIDOR. 1.62|3.45|5.70]|2.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|3.10|13.0| 2.15| 2.75]1.95 | 4.80
01:30| 8970 | BRSEP|LAGARTO FALCON 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50|1.85]|1.68 |4.20|3.00|13.0/2.00|2.45|1.72 | 4.40
01:30| 8971 |BRSEP|ITABAIANA SERGIPE 1.80|3.25]4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]3.70 | 2.45]|1.95|6.25|3.10|13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
02:30/11592/COLIQ |B.GUAYAQ. CORINTH. 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50|3.609.50|7.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.25|10.0|2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65] 3.00 | 2.40
02:30|/ 1523 BRCN |VITORIA ALTOS 1.32/4.7019.00]1.87 | 16.0|2.60|38.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 1.52|1.55|3.35|3.40|19.0|2.20 | 2.55|1.48 | 5.60
02:30| 1524 |BRCN |SPORT R. CRB 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.90|13.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
02:30| 1530 BRCPF|AVAI FIGUEIR. 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70|2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 9.50]1.95|2.60] 2.30 | 3.10
02:30| 1534 |BRA C |[NOVAIG. VASCO 7.003.70|1.5013.0]2.30]28.0|3.60]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|12.0|11.0|3.35|13.0|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 2.80 | 5.70 | 1.82
02:30| 8695 |BRGP |PELOTAS EC PELOT. 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
02:30/ 8912 |COSU |ONCE CAL. MILLION. 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00]3.35|3.15
03:00| 1566 |GUA1 |XELAJU DEP.ACH. 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.9316.0)2.75[35.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.00|1.57]1.57 |3.50]3.35|19.0|2.15]|2.45] 1.53 | 5.60
03:00{1785|CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. CARTAGIN. 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45|9.50]1.95|2.60] 2.30 | 3.10
03:30{ 1471 |HON1 |OLIMP.T. UPNFM 1.10/8.50]18.011.33|30.0)1.75|65.02.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]|1.27 | 2.25|3.60 | 23.0| 2.40 | 2.55|1.18 | 6.00
03:30| 6475 |[CONC |GUADALAJ. AMERIKA 3.303.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]|10.5|7.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.50|2.359.50]|1.95|6.75|1.80|2.35|2.70 | 2.20
03:30| 6518 [CONC |HEREDIANO LOS ANG. 2.80|3.30|2.55|4.70|4.10|9.00 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.60|3.60|2.10|7.25|1.987.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.30
04:00| 1732 |[MEX 2 |VENADOS TAPATIO 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
04:00| 8913 |COSU |MUSHUC R. ORENSE SC 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.35
05:00| 1564 |GUA1 |D.XINAB. D.MARQ. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.50]1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.55
05:30| 6474 [CONC |VANCOUVER  |MONTERREY 2.45|3.40/2.85|13.90|4.70|7.75]9.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.70 | 3.10 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.10 | 2.20
05:30| 6477 |CONC |SEATTLE CRUZ AZUL 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.70]7.75|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.90 | 3.25|1.95|6.50|2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30




